Nite and Day Power  |  1-800-540-7693  |  831-477-7077  |  215 Woodston Ave. Ben Lomond, CA  95005  |  sales@niteanddaypower.com
T O L L - F R E E
(800) 540-7693
Eaton EX RT UPS
High reliability and availability
•  Internal static bypass
• Input/output (I/O) box with manual bypass
Industrial grade performance

Number
Form
Factor
Rating
(VA/Watts)
Output
Voltage1
Input
Connection
Output
Receptacle
Dimensions
(H x W xD, inches)
Weight
(lb)
EXRTG5000-XL6UMS 86505 Rack/Tower 5000/4000 HV Hardwired Hardwired 10.32 (6U) x 17.49 x 26.25 192.0
EXRTG7000-XL6UMS 86507 Rack/Tower 7000/4900 HV Hardwired Hardwired 10.32 (6U) x 17.49 x 26.25 192.0
EXRTG11000-XL6UMS 86511 Rack/Tower 11000/8000 HV Hardwired Hardwired 10.32 (6U) x 17.49 x 26.25 211.0
EXRTL5000-XL9UMS 86506 Rack/Tower 5000/4000 LV Hardwired Hardwired + (2) NEMA
L6-30R + (8) NEMA 5-20R
15.48 (9U) x 17.49 x 26.25 365.0
EXRTL7000-XL9UMS 86508 Rack/Tower 7000/4900 LV Hardwired Hardwired + (2) NEMA
L6-30R + (8) NEMA 5-20R
15.48 (9U) x 17.49 x 26.25 365.0
EXRTL11000-XL9UMS 86512 Rack/Tower 11000/8000 LV Hardwired Hardwired + (2) NEMA
L6-30R + (8) NEMA 5-20R
15.48 (9U) x 17.49 x 26.25 384.0
1. HV = High-voltage (208, 240, etc.)  and LV = Low-voltage (120V), also provides 208/240V
sTANdARds ANd CERTIfICATION